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Direction
京王八王子 Keiō-hachiōji — 新宿 Shinjuku

32 stops

Open route schedule

京王八王子 Keiō-hachiōji

北野 Kitano

長沼 Naganuma

平山城址公園 Hirayamajōshi-kōen

南平 Minamidaira

高幡不動 Takahatafudō

百草園 Mogusaen

聖蹟桜ヶ丘 Seiseki-sakuragaoka

中河原 Nakagawara

分倍河原 Bubaigawara

府中 Fuchū

東府中 Higashi-fuchū

多磨霊園 Tama-reien

武蔵野台 Musashinodai

飛田給 Tobitakyū

西調布 Nishi-chōfu

調布 Chōfu

布田 Fuda

国領 Kokuryō

柴崎 Shibasaki

つつじヶ丘 Tsutsujigaoka

Route schedule
京王八王子 Keiō-hachiōji — 新宿 Shinjuku

Monday 04:38-00:26
+1

Tuesday 04:38-00:26
+1

Wednesday 04:38-00:26
+1

Thursday 04:38-00:26
+1

Friday 04:38-00:26
+1

Saturday 04:38-00:26
+1

Sunday 04:38-00:26
+1

Route info

Direction: 京王八王子 Keiō-hachiōji

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
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仙川 Sengawa

千歳烏山 Chitose-karasuyama

芦花公園 Roka-kōen

八幡山 Hachiman-yama

上北沢 Kami-kitazawa

桜上水 Sakurajōsui

下高井戸 Shimo-takaido

明大前 Meidaimae

代田橋 Daitabashi

笹塚 Sasazuka

新宿 Shinjuku



Direction
新宿 Shinjuku — 京王八王子 Keiō-hachiōji

32 stops

Open route schedule

新宿 Shinjuku

笹塚 Sasazuka

代田橋 Daitabashi

明大前 Meidaimae

下高井戸 Shimo-takaido

桜上水 Sakurajōsui

上北沢 Kami-kitazawa

八幡山 Hachiman-yama

芦花公園 Roka-kōen

千歳烏山 Chitose-karasuyama

仙川 Sengawa

つつじヶ丘 Tsutsujigaoka

柴崎 Shibasaki

国領 Kokuryō

布田 Fuda

調布 Chōfu

西調布 Nishi-chōfu

飛田給 Tobitakyū

武蔵野台 Musashinodai

多磨霊園 Tama-reien

東府中 Higashi-fuchū

府中 Fuchū

分倍河原 Bubaigawara

中河原 Nakagawara

聖蹟桜ヶ丘 Seiseki-sakuragaoka

Route schedule
新宿 Shinjuku — 京王八王子 Keiō-hachiōji

Monday 04:37-00:51
+1

Tuesday 04:37-00:51
+1

Wednesday 04:37-00:51
+1

Thursday 04:37-00:51
+1

Friday 04:37-00:51
+1

Saturday 04:37-00:51
+1

Sunday 04:37-00:51
+1

Route info

Direction: 新宿 Shinjuku

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-Ko-2287210607-3940706201


百草園 Mogusaen

高幡不動 Takahatafudō

南平 Minamidaira

平山城址公園 Hirayamajōshi-kōen

長沼 Naganuma

北野 Kitano

京王八王子 Keiō-hachiōji

Ko Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tokyo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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